FOX s.r.l. - Via Romagna 6, 20090 OPERA-MI- ITALY- Tel. +39.02.57600033  +39.02.57606543 –Fax +39.02.57600176 e-mail fox@fox.it     www.fox.it
Ci riserviamo il diritto di apportare qualsiasi modifica costruttiva senza darne preavviso, non tutte le combinazioni sono disponibili a magazzino, lotto minimo richiesto per combinazioni non disponibili.
We reserve us the right to make modifications to the construction without prior notice, not all the combinations are available on stock, minimum lot quantity required for not available combinations.
ACCUMULATORI A PISTONE
 PISTON TYPE ACCUMULATORS HP/250
50
                II 2 G/D Conforme a / According to:
- 97/23/CE – PED

F
Portata max
Max flow
Peso
Wheigt
 bar Lt mm mm mm  Lt/min Kg
HP0,7 0,7 277 70 60 ½”BSP 80 4
HP1 1 327 11
HP2 2 427 14,2
HP3 3 530 18
HP4 4 682 21
HP5 5 800 25
HP6 6 942
115 100 ¾”BSP 180
29
HP180-10 10 629 85
HP180-15 15 825 92
HP180-20 20 1021 106
HP180-25 25 1218 118
HP180-30 30 1414 129
HP180-35 35 1611
207 180 1 ½”BSP 900
140
HP250-20 20 764 198
HP250-30 30 967 240
HP250-40 40 1170 272
HP250-50 50 1374 294
HP250-60 60 1578 338
HP250-80
250
80 1986
295 250 2”BSP 1700